
114

114 - Ashbourne to Derby 08-Mar-20

Queen Elizabeth School

2.10 Ashbourne Bus Station

2.60 2.10 Dovedale Avenue Peak Plus Zone

2.60 2.60 2.10 Bradley Smithy

3.10 3.10 2.60 2.10 Hulland Ward, Nag's Head

3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.10 Cross of the Hands

3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.10 Weston Underwood

3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.10 Kedleston Smithy

4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.10 2.10 Kedleston Hall

4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.10 Quarndon

4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.60 2.10 Allestree Lane End

4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.10 Derby Town Centre

4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.10 Derby Rail Station

This service is wholly within Derbyshire

Day Return Fares: single X 1.5 plus 70p (special return cap of £6.50 on this route)

Weekly Fares: single X 7

Travel Club: 15% off the price of adult single and return fares.

NUS Extra/Apprentice Extra: 15% off the price of adult single and return fares.

Tango: 25% off the price of 2 adult returns for 2 passengers travelling together.  Plus on school holidays 2 children under the age of 16 can travel for free.

B_line fares available offering a 33% discount on the adult single, return and weekly fares.

Peak Plus - valid on all services within the Peak Plus zone (except between Hazel Grove and Manchester Airport before 09:30 on the 199 and between Derby and Matlock Bath on the Transpeak)

Adult Day: £7.50, Child Day: £5, Family Day: £17 (up to 2 adults and 2 children under 16)

Peak Plus Xtra - valid on all services within the Peak Plus Xtra zone 

Adult Day: £12.50, Child Day: £8, Family Day: £23 (upto 2 adults and 3 children aged 16 or 2 adults, 2 children & 1 dog)

Derbyshire Wayfarer tickets issued and accepted on all services within Derbyshire

English National Concessionary Travel passes accepted as per national scheme (Between 09:30-23:00 Monday to Friday, and all day on weekends and bank holidays)

Your Bus Tickets/Passes accepted until the 26th October 2019

Page 1

(except between Derby and Matlock Bath on the Transpeak)




